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Sommerserien 2024 - Lersbrygga

Table of points
NoName 1. Runde2. Runde3. Runde4. Runde5. Runde6. Runde7. Runde8. RundeTotal

Open
1 John Galleberg 50 34 43 127
2 Anders Davidsen 28 50 32 110
3 Thomas Kollane Aase 30 37 32 99
4 Kasper Gisti 28 46 24 98
5 Hans-Petter Oddvik 50 46 96
6 Jonas Holte 22 40 28 90
7 Eivind Lindseth 37 50 87
8 Tomasz Gylseth 50 28 78
9 Even Oddvik 34 34 68
10 Kristian Sandvik 24 40 64
11 Christer Steen Jorås 28 34 62
12 Brage Raknestangen 18 40 58
13 Vegard Bardalen 16 37 53
14 Stian Grimsrud 50 50
14 Steffen Andersen 50 50
16 Lars Henning Pedersen 46 46
17 Alexander Eliassen 43 43
18 Torje Martin Teigen 40 40
18 Sandis Vanags 40 40
20 Ola Eriksen 34 34
21 Kay Robin Hvam 32 32
22 Mats Armando Skjelbred 30 30
23 Raivis Bernans 20 20
24 Hans Runar Christiansen 15 15
25 Leif Anders Osa 14 14

Master 40+
1 Dag Andre Lindhovd 50 50 100
2 Dale Archibald 50 50
2 Håvard Øyahals 50 50
4 Oddbjørn Carlsen 46 46

Novice
1 Marius Røstad Martinsen 50 24 46 50 170
2 Ole Borgersen 43 50 50 143
3 Magnus Shetelig 40 34 24 37 135
4 Geir-Arne Lindsholm 37 28 32 34 131
5 Tor Arne Borgersen 46 37 43 126
6 Chris Weitling-Pettersen 34 30 43 107
7 Stefan Helgesen 32 18 24 30 104
8 Emil Thorarinn Hardarson 37 28 37 102
9 Lars-Magnus Johansen 37 50 87
10 Patrick Sando 46 40 86
11 Håkon Harang Larsen 20 26 46
11 Roar Myrehagen 46 46
13 Daniel Nedregård 40 40
13 Ken-Roger Maristad 40 40
15 Erik Jacobsen 34 34
15 Robert Olaussen 34 34
17 Joachim Hansen 30 30
18 Tony Schäfer 28 28
19 Kasper Walle 22 22
20 Marius Teien 16 16
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NoName 1. Runde2. Runde3. Runde4. Runde5. Runde6. Runde7. Runde8. RundeTotal
Open

Master 40+

Novice

Junior ≤ 18
1 Elias Pedersen 50 50 50 50 200
2 Oskar Berg 46 50 96
3 Kevin Evensen 46 46 92
4 Brage Benjamin K Bjølgerud 43 43 86
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NoName 1. Runde2. Runde3. Runde4. Runde5. Runde6. Runde7. Runde8. RundeTotal
Open

Master 40+

Novice

Junior ≤ 18
5 Emil Appenzeller 43 43
6 Jørgen Haugen 40 40
6 Noah 40 40
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 56

Open

1 Hans-Petter Oddvik 06/25/24 18:00 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 5 5 3 4 -2 54   

  07/16/24 18:00 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 -3 53 -5 107

2 Eivind Lindseth 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 +3 59   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -7 49 -4 108

3 Steffen Andersen 06/25/24 18:00 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 -2 54 -2 54

4 Sandis Vanags 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 5 2 3 5 +1 57 +1 57

4 Alexander Eliassen 07/16/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 2 4 +1 57 +1 57

4 Stian Grimsrud 07/09/24 18:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 2 5 2 2 6 +1 57 +1 57

7 Lars Henning Pedersen 07/02/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 +3 59 +3 59

7 Torje Martin Teigen 07/09/24 18:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 6 +3 59 +3 59

9 Ola Eriksen 06/25/24 18:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 2 3 5 +4 60 +4 60

10 Kay Robin Hvam 07/09/24 18:00 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 +7 63 +7 63

11 Raivis Bernans 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 4 5 3 3 8 +10 66 +10 66

11 Kristian Sandvik 06/25/24 18:00 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 5 +7 63   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 4 2 3 6 4 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 +3 59 +10 122

11 Even Oddvik 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 +4 60   

  07/09/24 18:00 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 6 +6 62 +10 122

14 Hans Runar Christiansen 06/25/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 +13 69 +13 69

15 John Galleberg 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 2 5 -2 54   

  07/02/24 18:00 4 5 2 4 6 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 8 4 2 4 +14 70   

  07/09/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 +2 58 +14 182

15 Brage Raknestangen 06/25/24 18:00 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 +11 67   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 +3 59 +14 126

15 Mats Armando Skjelbred 07/16/24 18:00 6 4 3 2 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 +14 70 +14 70

18 Vegard Bardalen 06/25/24 18:00 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 5 +12 68   

  07/09/24 18:00 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 7 4 2 6 +5 61 +17 129

19 Anders Davidsen 06/25/24 18:00 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 +6 62   

  07/02/24 18:00 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 +1 57   

  07/16/24 18:00 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 +11 67 +18 186

20 Thomas Kollane Aase 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 5 2 2 5 5 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 +5 61   

  07/02/24 18:00 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 6 +7 63   

  07/09/24 18:00 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 2 4 4 +7 63 +19 187

20 Christer Steen Jorås 07/09/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 5 4 3 5 7 3 3 5 +12 68   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 +7 63 +19 131

22 Leif Anders Osa 06/25/24 18:00 4 5 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 +20 76 +20 76

22 Tomasz Gylseth 07/09/24 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 4 4 4 6 4 2 6 +1 57   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 8 6 3 6 +19 75 +20 132

24 Kasper Gisti 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 +6 62   

  07/02/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 +3 59   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 8 5 4 5 +14 70 +23 191

25 Jonas Holte 06/25/24 18:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 2 5 +8 64   

  07/02/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 +5 61   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 +12 68 +25 193

Master 40+

1 Dale Archibald 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 0 56 0 56

2 Håvard Øyahals 07/02/24 18:00 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 7 3 3 5 +11 67 +11 67
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

2 Dag Andre Lindhovd 07/09/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 5 2 3 6 +4 60   

  07/16/24 18:00 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 +7 63 +11 123

4 Oddbjørn Carlsen 07/16/24 18:00 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 7 +17 73 +17 73

Novice

1 Roar Myrehagen 07/02/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 7 3 3 4 +12 68 +12 68

1 Daniel Nedregård 07/09/24 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 7 +12 68 +12 68

3 Ken-Roger Maristad 07/02/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 6 +13 69 +13 69

4 Robert Olaussen 07/02/24 18:00 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 6 2 7 +15 71 +15 71

5 Lars-Magnus Johansen 07/09/24 18:00 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 +14 70   

  07/16/24 18:00 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 +7 63 +21 133

5 Kasper Walle 07/02/24 18:00 4 5 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 3 6 3 5 7 5 3 7 +21 77 +21 77

7 Tony Schäfer 07/09/24 18:00 3 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 7 +23 79 +23 79

8 Erik Jacobsen 07/16/24 18:00 2 8 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 6 +25 81 +25 81

9 Ole Borgersen 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 6 4 3 6 +11 67   

  07/02/24 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 8 6 5 4 +10 66   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 +8 64 +29 197

10 Patrick Sando 07/02/24 18:00 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 6 3 3 5 +12 68   

  07/16/24 18:00 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 7 +19 75 +31 143

11 Tor Arne Borgersen 06/25/24 18:00 4 3 2 4 7 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 +8 64   

  07/02/24 18:00 3 4 4 2 6 6 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 6 3 2 8 +14 70   

  07/09/24 18:00 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 +11 67 +33 201

12 Marius Røstad Martinsen 06/25/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 +6 62   

  07/02/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 7 +17 73   

  07/09/24 18:00 5 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 8 3 3 5 +9 65   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 +7 63 +39 263

13 Chris Weitling-Pettersen 07/02/24 18:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 8 3 5 5 +15 71   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 +16 72   

  07/16/24 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 +14 70 +45 213

14 Joachim Hansen 06/25/24 18:00 7 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 4 4 6 5 7 8 4 6 9 +46 102 +46 102

15 Håkon Harang Larsen 07/02/24 18:00 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 8 6 4 6 +23 79   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 6 6 5 4 9 +26 82 +49 161

15 Emil Thorarinn Hardarson 06/25/24 18:00 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 +19 75   

  07/02/24 18:00 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 5 3 5 5 3 8 +16 72   

  07/09/24 18:00 5 5 3 2 4 4 6 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 +14 70 +49 217

17 Marius Teien 07/02/24 18:00 6 5 5 7 5 8 5 5 8 5 6 8 4 6 9 6 4 7 +53 109 +53 109

18 Geir-Arne Lindsholm 06/25/24 18:00 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 7 +19 75   

  07/02/24 18:00 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 7 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 +16 72   

  07/09/24 18:00 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 7 +15 71   

  07/16/24 18:00 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 8 6 5 6 +25 81 +75 299

19 Magnus Shetelig 06/25/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 10 3 3 6 +16 72   

  07/02/24 18:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 5 2 4 7 4 3 5 +15 71   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 8 3 5 4 5 7 3 4 5 +29 85   

  07/16/24 18:00 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 7 4 4 5 +20 76 +80 304

20 Stefan Helgesen 06/25/24 18:00 6 4 4 9 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 7 +37 93   

  07/02/24 18:00 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 9 4 2 7 +29 85   

  07/09/24 18:00 5 4 4 3 5 7 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 3 6 6 3 6 +29 85   

  07/16/24 18:00 9 4 5 6 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 9 5 3 7 +38 94 +133 357

Junior ≤ 18
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

1 Elias Pedersen 06/25/24 18:00 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 6 4 3 6 0 56   

  07/02/24 18:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 -4 52   

  07/09/24 18:00 4 3 2 2 5 2 3 3 2 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 +8 64   

  07/16/24 18:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 0 56 +4 228

2 Emil Appenzeller 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 2 4 4 +7 63 +7 63

3 Oskar Berg 06/25/24 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 +4 60   

  07/09/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 +8 64 +12 124

3 Noah 06/25/24 18:00 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 2 5 +12 68 +12 68

5 Kevin Evensen 07/02/24 18:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 +14 70   

  07/16/24 18:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 6 3 3 5 +9 65 +23 135

6 Brage Benjamin K Bjølgerud 07/09/24 18:00 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 +14 70   

  07/16/24 18:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 +12 68 +26 138

7 Jørgen Haugen 07/09/24 18:00 6 5 6 9 7 6 6 7 5 3 4 5 5 7 10 7 4 8 +54 110 +54 110
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 56

Avg 3.7 3.5 3.4 3.6 4.1 3.5 3.8 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.3 4 3.3 3.5 5.7 3.7 3.2 5.4 67.9

Difficulty 13 8 5 11 16 7 14 4 10 6 2 15 3 9 18 12 1 17 11.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 7 8 14 7 6 7 6 18 11 14 29 21 12 4 12 17 4 197 11%

Par 0 46 55 49 59 34 54 36 58 47 41 37 33 35 51 19 38 55 21 768 41%

Bogey 1 32 28 31 22 29 31 40 17 30 34 20 47 40 28 32 35 27 37 560 30%

Double Bogey 2 12 11 8 9 20 6 16 8 14 13 14 18 8 9 24 11 3 20 224 12%

Triple Bogey 3 5 1 2 3 13 4 6 1 1 1 2 5 2 10 7 2 16 81 4%

Other >3 2 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 15 1 6 41 2%
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